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NOTIFICATION
Academic Calendar 2020

Name Semester (Januarv - Mav) Semester (July - November)
Registration of all continuing UG, PG & PhD
students

2-8 Jan 2020 Thursdav- Wednesdav 27-31 Jul2020 Mondav - Fridav

Reeistration of new BTech students As per CSAB
Reeistration of new MTech students As per CCMT
Reeistration of new PhD students 6-8 Jan 2020 Mondav-Wednesdav 27-28 July 2020 Monday-Tuesday
First instruction da 6 Jan 2020 Mondav As per CSAB

I Last date for submission of appeal to HoD by

I students liable to be terminated for poor academic
j performance

6 Jan 2020 Mondav 3lJul 2020 Friday

Last date for submission of recomrnendation by'

DUPC on appeal of students liable to be terminated
for poor academic oerformance

l0 Jan 2020 Friday' 3l July 2020 Friday

Last date for subnrission of recommendation by
DPPC on appeal of students liable to be terminated
for poor academic performance

I0 Jan 2020 Friday 3l July 2020 Friday

IUPC meeting to discuss appeal of BTech students
liable to be terminated due to poor CPI

l3 Jan 2020 Mondav 3 Aug 2020 Monday

IPPC meeting to discuss appeal of
MSc/MTech/PhD students liable to be terminated
due to ooor CPI

13 Jan 2020 Monday 3 Aug 2020 Monday

I- ProiectiThesis Revieu' of BTech/MTech On or Before 31 Jan 2020 Fridav On or before 28 August 2020 Friday
II - Projectil'hesis Revieu of BTechiMTech On or Before 2l Feb 2020 Friday On or before 30 September 2020

Wednesday
24-28 Feb 2020 Mondav - Fridav 2l -25 Sept 2020 Monday Friday

Sport (March) Technical Festival (September -
October)

29Feb-01 March 2020 Saturday
Sunday

26-27 September 2020 Saturday
Sunday

lll - Proiect Thesis Review of BTechiMTech On or Before 3l March 2020
Tuesdav

On or before 30 October 2020 Friday

Last date for returning evaluated MSE answer
scripts to students

l6 March 2020 Mondav 6 October 2020 Tuesday

Laboratory End Semester Examination l3 - l7 April 2020 Monday Friday
During Lab Class Hour only

2 Nov - 6 Nov 2020 Monday Friday
During Lab Class Hour only

Submission of branch change Application 20-24 April 2020 Monday Friday
Last Date of submission of Proiect Work by
BTech/MSc students

30 April 2020 Thursday 6 November 2020 Friday

Online submission of feedback by students 30 April 2020 Thursday 6 November 2020 Friday
Last dav of Instruction I May 2020 Friday 20 November 2020 Fridav
IV - ProjecVThesis Review of BTech/MTech On or before 20 November 2020

Friday
End Semester Examination (ESE) Theory 4 May - 15 May 2020 Monday-

Friday
23 Nov 4 Dec 2020 Monday-
Friday

Last date of presentation & evaluation of BTech
ProiectiMSc Proiect/ MTech Thesis

22 May 2020 Friday 4 December 2020 Friday

Summer/Winter Vacation for continuins
BTech/MSc students

23 May - 19 July 2020 Saturday
Sunday (Summer)

6 December - 3 Jan 2021 Sundav
(Winter)

Last date for showing evaluated ESE answer scripts
to the first vear BTech students

Before 29 May 2020 Friday Before I I December 2020 Friday

Last date for seeking clarification of evaluated ESE

answer scripts bv the first vear BTech students
29 May 2020 Friday Before I I December 2020 Friday

Last date of submission of erades to Academic
Section

29 May 2020 Friday l4 December 2020 Monday 
t

On-line availability of provisional srade 5 June 2020 Fridav l8 December 2020 Fridav
Summer Back Course Examination Reeistration
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Last date for submitting formal appeal to the course
instructor(s) by BTech students against any
4isglepancy in grading
Last date for reporting change in grade, if any to the
Academic Section for the appeal by BTech students
Finalization of Branch Change l9 June 2020 Frida
Registration of all continuing UG, PG & phD
students

27 -31 Iul2020 Monday - Friday 4-8 Jan 2021 Mondav- Fridav

Registrar (i/c)

NIT Manipur
Copy to:

1. P.S to the Director for kind information
2. Dean (AA)
3. Associate Dean ( Exams)
4. All HoDs

5. Admission Coordinator ( B.Tech & M.Tech)
6. Admission Coordinator (M.Sc & Ph.D)
7. Accounts Section

echnical officer for uploading in the institute website
9. CF/GF


